
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3447

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1886

 304 USA                                          -                         211

                                                                

207                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1199

                                                                

20701                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1199

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1199

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3447

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         687

 304 USA                                          -                         211

                                                                

3                                                               

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         907

                                                                

303                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         907

                                                                

30301                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         907

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         907

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1495                       20349

 106 TAIWAN                                    2173                       19912

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        8695

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         767

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1142

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         587

 224 RUSSIAN                                 123936                     3855217

 601 AUSTRAL                                    283                        1132

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1000                       18543

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      238401

                                                                

50101                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      175898

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1000            0          18543

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          600          62503

                                                                

505                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            221            0            221

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1858

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            587

                                                                

50503                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            221            0            221

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1858

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            587

                                                                

507                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           96            856

 106 TAIWAN         KG           105           1830         3701          18785

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          256            767

                                                                

50703                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1278           3724

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            455

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            784

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           2083



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

509                                                             

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1142

                                                                

50903                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            455

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1            784

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1           1142

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            274            0            274

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            896

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            89         123936        11557        3616816

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            283            0           1132

                                                                

51505                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         9844        1911766

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            343            0            343

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1           3858

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  10055                       92534

 105 CHINA                                    75968                      203954

 106 TAIWAN                                    1248                       11049

 108 HG KONG                                    360                       24570

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        7135

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         277

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1689

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         910

 205 U KING                                       -                         290

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         959

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1050

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      168276

 302 CANADA                                       -                        7757

 304 USA                                       2676                       14913

 306 GUATMAL                                   2760                        5201

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       10072

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       11137

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         856

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2241

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4596

 551 S AFRCA                                    575                        5563

 601 AUSTRAL                                    320                        7900

 606 NEWZELD                                   3371                       23709

                                                                

603                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            540

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          601         124936

                                                                

60301                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          601         124936

                                                                

606                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1494            0           3932

 105 CHINA          MT          1898          75968         5710         203451

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1871

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1            807

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            260

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1050

                                                                

60601                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT          1898          75968         5710         203451

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           1050

                                                                

6060111                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT          1898          75968         5710         203451

                                                                

60603                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           12           1208

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1793                       16338

 105 CHINA                                        -                         503



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

607                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                    1248                        7502

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       22088

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6361

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1689

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         910

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       43097

 302 CANADA                                       -                        7757

 304 USA                                       2676                       14913

 306 GUATMAL                                   2760                        5201

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       10072

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       11137

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         856

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2241

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4596

 551 S AFRCA                                    575                        5563

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        4783

 606 NEWZELD                                   3371                       23709

                                                                

60701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            503

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            2           3996

                                                                

6070103                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            503

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            2           3996

                                                                

60703                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        4864

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        3309

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                       39101

 304 USA                                          -                        2022

 306 GUATMAL                                      -                         389

 402 VENEZLA                                      -                       11137

 606 NEWZELD                                    610                        8899

                                                                

6070303                                                         

 108 HG KONG        SM             -              -          579            596

 304 USA            SM             -              -         1147            974

                                                                

6070307                                                         

 108 HG KONG        SM             -              -         8220           2713

 224 RUSSIAN        SM             -              -       101134          19480

 304 USA            SM             -              -         2359           1048

 306 GUATMAL        SM             -              -         2598            389

 402 VENEZLA        SM             -              -        49538          11137

 606 NEWZELD        SM          3329            610        48740           8899

                                                                

6070313                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -        16816          19621

                                                                

60705                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   1793                       11474

 106 TAIWAN                                    1248                        7502

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       18779

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        6361

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1689

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         910

 302 CANADA                                       -                        7757

 304 USA                                       2676                       12891

 306 GUATMAL                                   2760                        4812

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       10072

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         856

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2241

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4596

 551 S AFRCA                                    575                        5563

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        4783

 606 NEWZELD                                   2761                       14810

                                                                

6070501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           1793            5          11178

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1248            1           6327



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

6070501                                                         

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            6          18374

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            4           5982

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            1           1689

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            0            910

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           7757

 304 USA            MT             1           2676            4          12891

 306 GUATMAL        MT             1           2760            1           4812

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            3          10072

 408 BOLIVIA        MT             -              -            0            856

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            1           2241

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           4596

 551 S AFRCA        MT             0            575            0           5563

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0           4783

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1           2761            4          14810

                                                                

6070509                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            296

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0           1175

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            405

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            379

                                                                

60705091                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            379

                                                                

611                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1114

                                                                

61105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1114

                                                                

6110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1114

                                                                

613                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1           6768           10          67449

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            360            0            860

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            243

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            320            3           3117

                                                                

61301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1520            5          14518

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            360            0            860

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            243

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3           2797

                                                                

6130105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            279

                                                                

61307                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            990            0          13540

                                                                

615                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        3161

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1676

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         815

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         514

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         277

 205 U KING                                       -                         290

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         959

                                                                

61509                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            819

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            300

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            607

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            290

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            340

                                                                

6150903                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            819

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            607

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            290

                                                                

6150905                                                         



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

6150905                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            300

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            340

                                                                

61511                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         438

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         805

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         208

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         514

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                         277

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         619

                                                                

61515                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          690           1174

                                                                

7                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  89296                      970096

 105 CHINA                                        -                      210785

 106 TAIWAN                                  157293                      496902

 108 HG KONG                                    585                        7705

 111 THAILND                                  95281                      212441

 112 SNGAPOR                                    910                       15080

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         344

 117 PHILPIN                                  13134                       30031

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      139267

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1545

 129 MACAO                                        -                        4861

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1427

 205 U KING                                       -                       11830

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         426

 213 GERMANY                                   1512                       20437

 214 GERM DR                                      -                       85963

 302 CANADA                                     603                        3221

 304 USA                                       1385                       12764

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         372

                                                                

701                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  86549                      962929

 105 CHINA                                        -                      210558

 106 TAIWAN                                  157293                      494380

 108 HG KONG                                    585                        7369

 111 THAILND                                  95281                      212441

 112 SNGAPOR                                    910                       15080

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         344

 117 PHILPIN                                  13134                       29697

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      139267

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1545

 129 MACAO                                        -                        4861

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1427

 205 U KING                                       -                       11830

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         426

 213 GERMANY                                   1512                       19259

 214 GERM DR                                      -                       85963

 302 CANADA                                     603                        3221

 304 USA                                       1385                       12764

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         372

                                                                

70105                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  22400                       22400

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1724

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         293

                                                                

7010505                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             1          22400            1          22400

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            7           1724

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1            293

                                                                

70107                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    991                        9259

 106 TAIWAN                                     391                        1991

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         306

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1070

 123 INDIA                                        -                        1545

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2618



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

70107                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                        3708

                                                                

7010701                                                         

 103 R KOREA        NO             4            991            8           5483

 106 TAIWAN         NO             1            391            3           1991

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -            1            306

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1           1070

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -            1           1545

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -            1           2618

 304 USA            NO             -              -            2           3708

                                                                

70107012                                                        

 103 R KOREA        NO             4            991            4            991

 106 TAIWAN         NO             1            391            1            391

 123 INDIA          NO             -              -            1           1545

 304 USA            NO             -              -            2           3708

                                                                

70109                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  54713                      898549

 105 CHINA                                        -                      209690

 106 TAIWAN                                  156229                      455260

 111 THAILND                                  95281                      212441

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        1295

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         344

 117 PHILPIN                                  11570                       26538

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      137812

 129 MACAO                                        -                        3199

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         426

 213 GERMANY                                   1512                       19259

 214 GERM DR                                      -                       85963

 304 USA                                       1385                        8800

                                                                

7010915                                                         

 129 MACAO          NO             -              -            1           3199

                                                                

70117                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1          11830

                                                                

70123                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    399                         399

                                                                

70125                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    422                         422

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         436

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         760

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            422            0            422

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            436

                                                                

703                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2747                        6725

 105 CHINA                                        -                         227

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        2522

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         336

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         334

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1178

                                                                

70301                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                         227

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         211

 213 GERMANY                                      -                         405

                                                                

7030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            2            227

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            2            211

                                                                

70303                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1216

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         334

                                                                

7030301                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         NO             -              -            1           1216



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   7

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

70317                                                           

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         336

                                                                

70327                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         530

                                                                

70331                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            345

                                                                

705                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         442

                                                                

70505                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         442

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  48128                      310374

 106 TAIWAN                                   18813                      210049

 108 HG KONG                                  33588                      245477

 111 THAILND                                    999                       17956

 112 SNGAPOR                                  48275                      483954

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5103

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        5960

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         455

 129 MACAO                                     1909                        7928

 143 ISRAEL                                     204                         204

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1153

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         368

 202 NORWAY                                     952                        1199

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1268

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3099

 205 U KING                                   25680                      123200

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       13075

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       38496

 210 FRANCE                                    4537                       27560

 213 GERMANY                                 109412                      842880

 215 SWITZLD                                   6446                       54554

 218 SPAIN                                     2446                        3932

 220 ITALY                                     7336                       10654

 222 FINLAND                                    399                        4530

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      107678

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       31518

 302 CANADA                                   32265                      276780

 304 USA                                     284595                     2497725

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         271

 551 S AFRCA                                   1416                       29491

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8735                      107556

 606 NEWZELD                                   9160                       24965

 620 GUAM                                       672                        3378

                                                                

805                                                             

 304 USA            KG             -              -           75            562

                                                                

807                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      101603

                                                                

80709                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      101603

                                                                

8070905                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN        DZ             -              -        61053         101603

                                                                

811                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  48128                      309146

 106 TAIWAN                                   18813                      205372

 108 HG KONG                                  33588                      240026

 111 THAILND                                    778                       10814

 112 SNGAPOR                                  48275                      483677

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5103

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        5960

 143 ISRAEL                                     204                         204

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1153

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         368

 202 NORWAY                                     952                        1199



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   8

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

811                                                             

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1268

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3099

 205 U KING                                   25680                      123200

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       13075

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       38496

 210 FRANCE                                    4537                       27560

 213 GERMANY                                 109412                      842880

 215 SWITZLD                                   6446                       54554

 218 SPAIN                                     2446                        3932

 220 ITALY                                     7336                       10654

 222 FINLAND                                    399                        4530

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       31518

 302 CANADA                                   32265                      276780

 304 USA                                     284054                     2495644

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         271

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       26298

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8735                      107556

 606 NEWZELD                                   9160                       24965

 620 GUAM                                       672                        3378

                                                                

81101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  48128                      309146

 106 TAIWAN                                   18813                      205372

 108 HG KONG                                  33588                      240026

 111 THAILND                                    778                       10814

 112 SNGAPOR                                  48275                      483436

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5103

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        5960

 143 ISRAEL                                     204                         204

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1153

 147 U ARB E                                      -                         368

 202 NORWAY                                     952                        1199

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1268

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3099

 205 U KING                                   25680                      123200

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       13075

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       38496

 210 FRANCE                                    4537                       27560

 213 GERMANY                                 109412                      842880

 215 SWITZLD                                   6446                       54554

 218 SPAIN                                     2446                        3932

 220 ITALY                                     7336                       10654

 222 FINLAND                                    399                        4530

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       31518

 302 CANADA                                   32265                      276780

 304 USA                                     284054                     2495644

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         271

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       26298

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8735                      107556

 606 NEWZELD                                   9160                       24965

 620 GUAM                                       672                        3378

                                                                

8110105                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                  26654                      209559

 106 TAIWAN                                   14739                      184193

 108 HG KONG                                  32416                      184244

 111 THAILND                                    435                        8971

 112 SNGAPOR                                  27515                      300133

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5103

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3472

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1659

 205 U KING                                   13907                       96043

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        8788

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       38496

 210 FRANCE                                    3867                       20983

 213 GERMANY                                 108452                      829743

 215 SWITZLD                                   6446                       53354

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1486

 220 ITALY                                     6333                        9651

 222 FINLAND                                    399                        2310

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                       31518

 302 CANADA                                   29776                      216210

 304 USA                                     217255                     2047360



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   9

EXPORT460敦賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TSURUGA

8110105                                                         

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       26298

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8470                      105836

 606 NEWZELD                                   9160                       24965

                                                                

81103                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         241

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1228

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        4677

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        5451

 111 THAILND                                    221                        7142

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         277

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         455

 129 MACAO                                     1909                        7928

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        6075

 304 USA                                        541                        1519

 551 S AFRCA                                   1416                        3193

                                                                

81311                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -           93            702

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1220            329

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -            0            201

 129 MACAO          KG           429           1681          936           3756

 304 USA            KG            16            225         1540            940

                                                                

8131103                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         1220            329

                                                                

81317                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         526

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        6075

                                                                

8131701                                                         

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        6075

                                                                

81319                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        4348

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4662

 111 THAILND                                    221                        7142

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         455

 129 MACAO                                      228                        4172

 304 USA                                        316                         316

 551 S AFRCA                                   1416                        3193

                                                                

8131901                                                         

 304 USA                                        316                         316

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  12612                       18430

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         541

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        9054

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       14733

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         608

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         744

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1196

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      378563

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  12612                       17876

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         541

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        9054

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       14733

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         608

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         744

 220 ITALY                                        -                        1196

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                      378563

                                                                

903                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -            7            554

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


